

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch: D.No.1-55, Sai Nagar, Ellakkapet, Chennai, Dist: Mancherial, TS
Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

JOBCARD GST INVOICE

C.Code :

C.Name : SUNKE NAGESH-31687/A

S/o or W/o : S/O LACHANNA

PINNARAM

KOTAPALLY

MANCHERIAL

Telangana

-504214

PH: 7780561831

Bill No. : CHN-JI-27 954

Date : 08-07-2026

JC NO : CHNWSJCB27 280

JC Date : 02-Jul-26 12:00:00 AM

Chassis No : 1PY5210EAKA004755

Model No : 5210 4WD

Reg No :

GSTIN :

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1	R271461	87089900	BUSHING. REAR TRUNNI	2.00			2,358.00	3,996.61	359.69	9.0	359.69	9.0	0.00	0.0	4,716.00
2	R222832	87085000	SPLINED COUPLING	1.00			507.00	482.86	12.07	2.5	12.07	2.5	0.00	0.0	507.00
3	AL159591	40169320	SEAL	1.00			417.00	353.39	31.81	9.0	31.81	9.0	0.00	0.0	417.00
4	R271123	73181500	LOCK NUT. INPUT SHAFT	1.00			779.00	660.17	59.42	9.0	59.42	9.0	0.00	0.0	779.00
5	R271125	73182200	COVER. INPUT SHAFT	1.00			177.00	150.00	13.50	9.0	13.50	9.0	0.00	0.0	177.00
6	R271127	73182200	SPACER. INPUT SHAFT	1.00			1,087.00	921.19	82.91	9.0	82.91	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,087.00
7	RE271129	73182990	SHIM KIT. INPUT SHAFT	1.00			218.00	184.75	16.63	9.0	16.63	9.0	0.00	0.0	218.00
8	RE272371	84822011	BEARING. TAPERED CUP	2.00			1,012.00	1,715.25	154.37	9.0	154.37	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,024.00
9	RE272373	84822012	1EARING. TAPERED CUP	2.00			1,438.00	2,437.29	219.36	9.0	219.36	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,876.00
10	RE271382	87089900	DISK KIT. DIFFERENTIAL	2.00			1,491.00	2,527.12	227.44	9.0	227.44	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,982.00
11	R271383	73182200	THRUST WASHER. DIFFE	2.00			85.00	144.07	12.97	9.0	12.97	9.0	0.00	0.0	170.00
12	R271386	73182990	DOWEL PIN. DIFFERENTI	1.00			14.00	11.86	1.07	9.0	1.07	9.0	0.00	0.0	14.00
13	RE272374	84821090	BEARING. TAPERED CUP	1.00			937.00	794.07	71.47	9.0	71.47	9.0	0.00	0.0	937.00
14	RE271398	40169330	SEAL. KINGPIN	1.00			477.00	404.24	36.38	9.0	36.38	9.0	0.00	0.0	477.00
15	RE282386	84879000	SEAL. MFWD AXLE SHAFT	2.00			415.00	703.39	63.31	9.0	63.31	9.0	0.00	0.0	830.00
16	RE282355	84879000	SEAL. MFWD AXLE SHAFT	2.00			675.00	1,144.07	102.97	9.0	102.97	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,350.00
17	SJ38993	40169330	SEAL,38-62-10	1.00			284.00	240.68	21.66	9.0	21.66	9.0	0.00	0.0	284.00
18	L114652	87089900	BUSHING	2.00			628.00	1,064.41	95.80	9.0	95.80	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,256.00
19	RE271424	73182990	SHIM KIT. KINGPIN	2.00			277.00	469.49	42.25	9.0	42.25	9.0	0.00	0.0	554.00
20	L157635	73181500	CAPS CREW	1.00			62.00	52.54	4.73	9.0	4.73	9.0	0.00	0.0	62.00
21	RE272374	84821090	BEARING. TAPERED CUP	1.00			937.00	794.07	71.47	9.0	71.47	9.0	0.00	0.0	937.00
22	34M7036	73182910	PIN. SPRING	2.00			10.00	16.95	1.53	9.0	1.53	9.0	0.00	0.0	20.00
23	RE45607	87089900	TUBE. FRONT. ASSEMBLY	1.00			355.00	300.85	27.08	9.0	27.08	9.0	0.00	0.0	355.00
24	RE45609	87089900	TUBE. REAR. ASSEMBLY	1.00			451.00	382.20	34.40	9.0	34.40	9.0	0.00	0.0	451.00
25	SU52885	73182990	PIN FASTNER,SPRING LO	1.00			53.00	44.92	4.04	9.0	4.04	9.0	0.00	0.0	53.00
26	SU32121	40169100	BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND R	2.00			96.00	162.71	14.64	9.0	14.64	9.0	0.00	0.0	192.00
27	R139947	87089900	TIE BAND	2.00			10.00	16.95	1.53	9.0	1.53	9.0	0.00	0.0	20.00
Spares Total				39				20,176.00	1,784.50		1,784.50		0.00		23,745.00
Services															
1	MFWD Crown Pinion R&R-5E			1			3,600.00	3,050.85	274.58	9.0	274.58	9.0	0.00	0.0	3,600.00
	HSN Code :998719														
Service Total				1.00	0.00	0.00		3050.85	274.58		274.58		0.00		3,600.00
Grand Total :				40				23,226.95	2,059.08		2,059.08		0.00		27,345.00

GSTIN:36AAECV5358D1Z9
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees : Twenty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Forty Five Only

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

Bank Processing Charges :

Spares.Total : 23,745.00

Lab.Charges : 3,600.00

Round Off : 0.00

Total : 27,345.00

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
										This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required					